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Women / XS / 12+ yrs.
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makenna Bloom1082
TCT

9.700 8.700 9.6509.400 37.450
1 22 3 1T 1 

1 

Josephine Conn1053
TCT

9.550 9.550 9.4508.850 37.400
2T 2T 15 5T 2 

2 

Maya Mechtel1057
TCT

9.150 9.250 9.4509.500 37.350
13T 5T 2 5T 3 

3 

Maya Paulson1154
MHG01

9.550 9.100 9.2509.300 37.200
2T 11 5T 9 4 

4 

Brianna Fiereck1055
TCT

9.100 9.350 9.0009.600 37.050
16T 4 1 14T 5 

5 

Jessie Dean1126
PMG

9.050 9.200 9.5009.200 36.950
20 9T 9T 4 6 

6 

Kaylee Bunnell1052
TCT

9.250 9.800 9.1508.650 36.850
10T 1 17 11T 7T

7T

Amara Easley1054
TCT

9.100 8.800 9.6509.300 36.850
16T 16T 5T 1T 7T

7T

Ally Mayer1056
TCT

9.550 8.500 9.4509.350 36.850
2T 25 4 5T 7T

7T

Sophia Calabria1152
MHG01

9.450 9.250 9.1508.900 36.750
6 5T 14 11T 10 

10 

Alissa Brandt1151
MHG01

9.400 9.000 9.0009.200 36.600
7 13 9T 14T 11 

11 

Rien Rose Lee1061
MHG01

9.550 9.550 8.8508.550 36.500
2T 2T 20 16T 12 

12 

Kayci Belisle1123
PMG

8.950 8.800 9.6009.100 36.450
22T 16T 11 3 13 

13 

Jada Diana1127
PMG

8.950 8.900 9.2009.000 36.050
22T 14T 12T 10 14 

14 

Taylor Nelson1058
TCT

9.250 8.800 8.6009.250 35.900
10T 16T 8 21 15 

15 

Jayden Tep-Ozuna1130
PMG

8.800 9.250 8.8508.750 35.650
25 5T 16 16T 16 

16 

Rocio Arias Garcia1122
PMG

9.000 9.050 9.1508.350 35.550
21 12 22 11T 17 

17 

Brynn Hatalla1128
PMG

8.750 8.750 8.7009.300 35.500
26 21 5T 19 18T

18T

Laina Brehm1125
PMG

8.900 8.800 8.8009.000 35.500
24 16T 12T 18 18T

18T

Ella Wisely1146
Flips Gymnastics

9.300 8.900 8.4008.600 35.200
8T 14T 18T 22T 20 

20 

Grace Bingle1051
TCT

9.150 8.600 8.6508.600 35.000
13T 23T 18T 20 21 

21 

Amber Tice1144
Flips Gymnastics

9.100 9.250 8.4008.050 34.800
16T 5T 24 22T 22 

22 

Ava Burmaster1101
Laketown Gymnastics

9.300 8.800 8.4008.250 34.750
8T 16T 23 22T 23 

23 

Abigail Clyne1142
Flips Gymnastics

9.100 9.200 8.4007.900 34.600
16T 9T 25 22T 24 

24 

Lily Cary1153
MHG01

9.150 8.000 9.3507.700 34.200
13T 26 26 8 25 

25 
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Naadiya Charpenter1141
Flips Gymnastics

9.250 8.600 7.8508.400 34.100
10T 23T 21 26 26 

26 
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